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PRATHIBHA SCHOLARSHIP: 2023-24

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST (1 )
GENERAL INFORMATION

1.

2.

The Provisional Selection List published below is subject to the “Guidelines” and “Terms and conditions” of
the scheme as published in KSCSTE website.

Students can opt for only one scholarship for the same course of study. Holding multiple scholarships is not

allowed. Hence those students in the current provisional selection list who are selected for other scholarships

should opt out of Prathibha Scholarship and the same may be intimated through e-mail to

prathibhascholars232+(a Rlnail.com .

Those who are not selected for other scholarships and wish to avail Prathibha Scholarship should submit the

following documents (hard copy) to the undersigned on or before 31 st July 2024

Confirmation Data sheet, with due attestation from Head of the Institution

Copy of Mark list of Higher Secondary Examination- self- attested

“Terms & Conditions” -duly signed

3.

1.

ii.

111.

IV. Proof on Nativity ( Kerala origin)-self attested

Community Certificate (for students selected under Reservation categolII)V.

+ Fownats of all documents are published in KSCSTE website.

+ Soft copy of the above signed documents should also be E-mailed prathibhascholars2324(a gmail.com on or

before 31" July 2024, quoting Application number. Name of student, Institution & Mobile number of the
student

4. This provisional selection list is prepared based on the information provided by the student during online

submission of application. Selection in this provisional list does not guarantee final selection for
Prathibha Scholarship. Final selection list will be published upon verification of documents and

confirmation on non-receipt of other scholarships.

If there is any recent change in the Admission details including College, Course etc., such changes should be

informed to KSCSTE at the time of scholarship confirmation.

5.

6. Clarifications or complaints on the Provisional Selection List should be reported to KSCSTE within 10

working days of publication of this list. No complaints will be entertained thereafter by KSCSTE.

7. KSCSTE reserves the right to use its discretionary powers for taking appropriate decision in case of disputes

regarding award of the Scholarship. In such cases, the decision of KSCSTE will be final and binding on the
candidate.

8. Students in the Provisional Selection List who do not confirm acceptance of the scholarship on submission of
the above documents on or before 31 't July 2024 will not have any further claim of scholarship.

Address for cornmunication:

Director

Kerala State Council for Science, Technology & Environment - Sasthra
Bhavan, Pattom P.O, Thiruvananthapuram Pin 695004

For enquiries-. Tel: 0471- 2548402,

E-mail: u-sd.kscste(a'kerala.gov.in ,

prathibhascholars2324R£'gmail.com.
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PRATHIBHA SCHOLARSHIP 2023-24 - PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST
APPLN.

NUMBER 1 NAME

PS232257 1 Priyamvada K

NO

1

9 PS231631 1 AmeeraShamna V

PS230774 Hanana K P

PS232123 1 Sangeetha A

PS230749 1 Fathima Rinsha P

PS230640 1 Vafah VP

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

[ES Marampally

LHM Unity Womens
:ollege Manjeri

ISNGS College, Pattambi

Fipmer Pondicheny

>SMO College Tirurangadi

;t. Mary's College

;t Josephs College Devagiri

;MEA College of Arts And
IScience

[es Ponnani College

Ist. Terasas

St. Joseph's College
Devagjri. Calicut

St. Joseph’s College
Devagiri

University College,
Thiruvananthapuram

St Thomas College

Farook College
(Autonomus), Kozhikode
St. Joseph's College
Devagiri, Calicut

Pondichery University

Farook College
Autonomous:

Pondicheny University

Nehru Arts And Science
College

Pondicheny Central
PS231728 Anagha Ramachandran University

PS231848 1 Asna Jahan K

PS230996 1 J J Devananda

PS231433 1 Fathima Rinsha

PS230814 1 Fathima Fidha KM

ps23 1125 1 Aleema Sageer K. M

PS231919 1 Varada OM

PS231065 1 Fathima Farhana M

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

PS230458 Jasna T .V

PS230632 1 Pooja PS

PS230388 1 Teja Prakash K

PS232266 1 Shaun Shaji

ps231034 F DurgaAnil P

PS232449 1 Revathi.P

PS230913 1 ShiblaSharin P

PS230584 1 Gouthami GS

PS231664 1 Elna Rose Gejo A22

23 PS232177 1 Kavyakrishna

ps231266 1 Muhammed Rayees24

25

26

PS231821 1 Devika MS
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27 1 PS232198 1 Muslima CK

28 1 PS230479 1 Chandana R

29 1 PS232259 1 Devna M Sankar

30 1 ps231183 1 Hridyasuresh KK

31 1 PS230974 1 Grace Maria Jose

32 1 ps230878 1 Megha R Guptha

33 1 PS232047 1 NehaDennes

34 1 PS231747 1 Fathima Sheba O

Anagha A J

U Bhadra Krishna

Anjana V

Laya A

Anaswara P P

PS23 1417

PS23 1689

PS23025 1

PS23 1592

PS2302 1 8

35

36

37

38

39

40 1 ps232170 1 Anaha Bp

41 1 PS230282 1 Shanza P

42 1 PS230256 1 Rohith.K

43 1 PS232507 1 Sarath Krishna DS

Sreehari A

Shahana Farvin U K

Suha Ashraf. V

Nakshathra. A

Akhila S

Vibha . C . P

Vismaya C P

PS230066

PS230707

PS230755

PS230969

PS232498

PS230928

PS23 1 845

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Government College
Kasaragod

Cochin University Of
Science And Technology

Sacred Heart College
Thevara

St. Joseph's College
Devagiri

Indian Institute of Science
Education And Research

Govt. Victoria College

Nirmala College

Regional Institute Of
Education Mysore

Govt College For Women

University College

Government Victoria
College
Gargi e
Of Delhi

Farook College

Calicut University School
Of Physical Science

Farook College,
Autonomous

St.Josephs's College

Regional Institute of
Education

Government Victoria
College Palakkad

Pondicherry University

Nirmalagiri College

St Joseph Devagiri

Sree Narayana College
Cherthala

Farook College

Malabar Christian College

3-Year U.G.
Course

5-year
Integrated
P.G. Course
3-Year U.G.
Course

3-Year U.G.
Course

5-year
Integrated
P.G. Course
3-Year U.G.
Course
3-Year U.G,
Course

5-year
Integrated
P.G. Course
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5-year
Integrated
P.G. Course

3-Year U.G.
Course
3-Year U.G.
Course
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Course
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Course
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Course
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Course

K,rala Stat, C,„n,iiI„ Sa&„,
Technology & Environment
Sasthra Bhavan,
Thiruvananthapuram-4
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Mathematics

Triple Main
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Physics
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Physics
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Physics
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