KERALA STATE COUNCIL FOR SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENT

Dated 09th July 2024

PRATHIBHA SCHOLARSHIP: 2023-24

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST (1)

GENERAL INFORMATION

- 1. The Provisional Selection List published below is subject to the "Guidelines" and "Terms and conditions" of the scheme as published in KSCSTE website.
- 2. Students can opt for only one scholarship for the same course of study. Holding multiple scholarships is not allowed. Hence those students in the current provisional selection list who are selected for other scholarships should opt out of Prathibha Scholarship and the same may be intimated through e-mail to prathibhascholars2324@gmail.com.
- 3. Those who are not selected for other scholarships and wish to avail Prathibha Scholarship should submit the following documents (hard copy) to the undersigned on or before 31st July 2024.
 - i. Confirmation Data sheet, with due attestation from Head of the Institution
 - ii. Copy of Mark list of Higher Secondary Examination- self attested
 - "Terms & Conditions" -duly signed iii.
 - iv. Proof on Nativity (Kerala origin)-self attested
 - V. Community Certificate (for students selected under Reservation category)
 - * Formats of all documents are published in KSCSTE website.
 - * Soft copy of the above signed documents should also be E-mailed prathibhascholars2324@gmail.com on or before 31st July 2024, quoting Application number, Name of student, Institution & Mobile number of the student
- 4. This provisional selection list is prepared based on the information provided by the student during online submission of application. Selection in this provisional list does not guarantee final selection for Prathibha Scholarship. Final selection list will be published upon verification of documents and confirmation on non-receipt of other scholarships.
- 5. If there is any recent change in the Admission details including College, Course etc., such changes should be informed to KSCSTE at the time of scholarship confirmation.
- 6. Clarifications or complaints on the Provisional Selection List should be reported to KSCSTE within 10 working days of publication of this list. No complaints will be entertained thereafter by KSCSTE.
- 7. KSCSTE reserves the right to use its discretionary powers for taking appropriate decision in case of disputes regarding award of the Scholarship. In such cases, the decision of KSCSTE will be final and binding on the candidate.
- 8. Students in the **Provisional Selection List** who do not confirm acceptance of the scholarship on submission of the above documents on or before 31st July 2024 will not have any further claim of scholarship.

Address for communication:

Director

Kerala State Council for Science, Technology & Environment - Sasthra Bhavan, Pattom P.O, Thiruvananthapuram Pin 695004

For enquiries:

Tel:

0471-2548402,

E-mail:

wsd.kscste@kerala.gov.in,

prathibhascholars2324@gmail.com,

PRATHIBHA SCHOLARSHIP 2023-24 - PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST - 1									
NO	APPLN. NUMBER	NAME	COLLEGE OF STUDY	COURSE	SUBJECT MAIN	SELECTION CATEGORY			
1	PS232257	Priyamvada K	St.Theresa's College(Autonomous)	3-Year U.G. Course	Zoology	GENERAL			
2	PS231631	Ameera Shamna V	Farook College (Autonomous)	3-Year U.G. Course	Botany	GENERAL			
3	PS230774	Hanana K P	DGMMES College Mampad	3-Year U.G. Course	Zoology	GENERAL			
4	PS232123	Sangeetha A	University College	3-Year U.G. Course	Zoology	GENERAL			
5	PS230749	Fathima Rinsha P	MES Mampad College	3-Year U.G. Course	Food & Nutrition	GENERAL			
6	PS230640	Vafah V P	MES Marampally	3-Year U.G. Course	Biotechnology	GENERAL			
7	PS231848	Asna Jahan K	KAHM Unity Womens College Manjeri	3-Year U.G. Course	Botany	GENERAL			
8	PS230996	J J Devananda	SNGS College, Pattambi	3-Year U.G. Course	Botany	GENERAL			
9	PS231433	Fathima Rinsha	Jipmer Pondicherry	3-Year U.G. Course	Zoology	GENERAL			
10	PS230814	Fathima Fidha K M	PSMO College Tirurangadi	3-Year U.G. Course	Zoology	GENERAL			
11	PS231125	Aleema Sageer K. M	St. Mary's College	3-Year U.G. Course	Microbiology	GENERAL			
12	PS231919	Varada O M	St Josephs College Devagiri	3-Year U.G. Course	Zoology	GENERAL			
13	PS231065	Fathima Farhana M	EMEA College of Arts And Science	3-Year U.G. Course	Microbiology	GENERAL			
14	PS230458	Jasna T.V	Mes Ponnani College	3-Year U.G. Course	Zoology	GENERAL			
15	PS230632	Pooja P S	St. Terasas	3-Year U.G. Course	Zoology	RESERVATION			
16	PS230388	Teja Prakash K	St. Joseph's College Devagiri, Calicut	3-Year U.G. Course	Mathematics	GENERAL			
17	PS232266	Shaun Shaji	St. Joseph's College Devagiri	3-Year U.G. Course	Mathematics	GENERAL			
18	PS231034	Durga Anil P	University College, Thiruvananthapuram	3-Year U.G. Course	Mathematics	GENERAL			
19	PS232449	Revathi.P	St Thomas College	3-Year U.G. Course	Mathematics	GENERAL			
20	PS230913	Shibla Sharin P	Farook College (Autonomus), Kozhikode	3-Year U.G. Course	Mathematics	GENERAL			
21	PS230584	Gouthami G S	St. Joseph's College Devagiri, Calicut	3-Year U.G. Course	Mathematics	GENERAL			
22	PS231664	Elna Rose Gejo A	Pondichery University	5-year Integrated P.G. Course	Mathematics	GENERAL			
23	PS232177	Kavyakrishna	Farook College (Autonomous)	3-Year U.G. Course	Mathematics	GENERAL			
24	PS231266	Muhammed Rayees	Pondicherry University	5-year Integrated P.G. Course	Computer Science	GENERAL			
25	PS231821	Devika M S	Nehru Arts And Science College	3-Year U.G. Course	Mathematics	GENERAL			
26	PS231728	Anagha Ramachandran	Pondicherry Central University	5-year Integrated P.G. Course	Mathematics	GENERAL			

27	PS232198	Muslima C K	Government College Kasaragod	3-Year U.G. Course	Mathematics	GENERAL
28	PS230479	Chandana R	Cochin University Of Science And Technology	5-year Integrated P.G. Course	Mathematics	GENERAL
29	PS232259	Devna M Sankar	Sacred Heart College Thevara	3-Year U.G. Course	Mathematics	GENERAL
30	PS231183	Hridyasuresh K K	St. Joseph's College Devagiri	3-Year U.G. Course	Mathematics	RESERVATION
31	PS230974	Grace Maria Jose	Indian Institute of Science Education And Research	5-year Integrated P.G. Course	Triple Main	RESERVATION
32	PS230878	Megha R Guptha	Govt. Victoria College	3-Year U.G. Course	Physics	GENERAL
33	PS232047	Neha Dennes	Nirmala College	3-Year U.G. Course	Physics	GENERAL
34	PS231747	Fathima Sheba O	Regional Institute Of Education Mysore	5-year Integrated P.G. Course	Physics	GENERAL
35	PS231417	Anagha A J	Govt College For Women	3-Year U.G. Course	Physics	GENERAL
36	PS231689	U Bhadra Krishna	University College	3-Year U.G. Course	Physics	GENERAL
37	PS230251	Anjana V	Government Victoria College	3-Year U.G. Course	Chemistry	GENERAL
38	PS231592	Laya A	Gargi College ,University Of Delhi	3-Year U.G. Course	Physics	GENERAL
39	PS230218	Anaswara P P	Farook College	3-Year U.G. Course	Physics	GENERAL
40	PS232170	Aflaha Bp	Calicut University School Of Physical Science	5-year Integrated P.G. Course	Chemistry	GENERAL
41	PS230282	Shanza P	Farook College, Autonomous	3-Year U.G. Course	Chemistry	GENERAL
42	PS230256	Rohith.K	St.Josephs's College	3-Year U.G. Course	Physics	GENERAL
43	PS232507	Sarath Krishna D S	Regional Institute of Education	5-year Integrated P.G. Course	Chemistry	GENERAL
44	PS230066	Sreehari A	Government Victoria College Palakkad	3-Year U.G. Course	Physics	GENERAL
45	PS230707	Shahana Farvin U K	Pondicherry University	3-Year U.G. Course	Chemistry	GENERAL
46	PS230755	Suha Ashraf. V	Nirmalagiri College	3-Year U.G. Course	Chemistry	GENERAL
47	PS230969	Nakshathra.A	St Joseph Devagiri	3-Year U.G. Course	Physics	GENERAL
48	PS232498	Akhila S	Sree Narayana College Cherthala	3-Year U.G. Course	Chemistry	GENERAL
49	PS230928	Vibha . C . P	Farook College	3-Year U.G. Course	Physics	RESERVATION
50	PS231845	Vismaya C P	Malabar Christian College	3-Year U.G. Course	Chemistry	RESERVATION

Director

Mercala State Council for Science, Technology & Environment Sasthra Bhavan, Thiruvananthapuram-4